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MBA 2 Year Part-time course structure – January 2021 
 

 

 

 

 

Week Date Week Date Week Date Week Date Week Date

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop - MBA Futures

BE877-7-SP Markets, Governance & Ethics 17 25-29 Jan 18 Mon 1 Feb, 12pm 18 Weds 3 Feb - Fri 5 Feb 21 Mon 22 Feb, 2pm 23 Mon 8 Mar

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop - MBA Futures (Personal Branding)

BE880-7-SP Strategic Marketing 21 22-26 Feb 22 Mon 1 Mar, 12pm 22 Weds 3 Mar- Fri 5 Mar 24 Mon 15 Mar, 2pm 27 Tues 6 Apr

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE860-7-FY MBA Directors Workshop - MBA Futures

BE853-7-SU Innovation & Entrepreneurship for New Business Models 29 19-23 Apr 30 Mon 26 Apr, 12pm 30 Wed 28 Apr - Fri 30 Apr 32 Mon 10 May, 10am 34 Mon 24 May

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE857-7-SU Business Strategy 32 10-14 May 33 Mon 17 May, 12pm 33 Wed 19- Fri 21 May 37 Weds 16 Jun, 10am 39 Weds 30 Jun

BE875-7-SU Leading with Impact 37 14-18 Jun 38 Mon 21 Jun, 12pm 38 Weds 23-Fri 25 Jun 40 Mon 5 Jul, 10am 42 Mon 19 Jul

BE857-7-AU Business Strategy 1 5-9 Oct 2 Mon 12 Oct, 12pm 2 Weds 14 - Fri 16 Oct 3 Weds 21 Oct, 10am 5 Weds 4 Nov

BE882-7-AU Accounting & Finance (incl pre-sessional) 1
Pre-sessional 8-9 Oct (delivered F2F on campus 
OR recordings to be watched ahead of Week 4)

3 Mon 19 Oct, 12pm 4
Tues 27 Oct (F2F & Zoom) & Thurs 29 Oct (F2F on campus OR 

Zoom recordings to be watched prior to 4/11)

5
Tues 3 Nov (F2F on campus, OR Zoom recordings to be 
watched ahead of 5/11) & Thurs 5 Nov (F2F & Zoom)

6 Tues 10 Nov, Thurs 12 Nov & Fri 13 Nov (F2F & zoom)

BE875-7-AU Leading with Impact 7 16-20 Nov 8 Mon 23 Nov, 12pm 8 Tues 24 Nov, Thurs 26 Nov & Fri 27 Nov 11 Mon 14 Dec, 10am 14 Mon 4 Jan

BE850-7-FY MBA Project Workshop 15 Wed 13 Jan 5pm (project proposal)

BE865-7-AU People & Organisations 9 30 Nov-4 Dec 10 Mon 7 Dec, 12pm 10 Tues 8 Dec, Thurs 10 Dec & Fri 11 Dec 11 Weds 16 Dec, 10am 15 Weds 13 Jan

Choice between Summer or Autumn module

F2F Learning Asignment Support Session Assignment Submission deadline

Week 17 - Thurs 28 Jan 1 day Directors workshop - MBA Futures - Self Awareness

Week 21 - Thurs 25 Feb - 1 day Directors Workshop - MBA Futures - Personal Branding

Week 25 - Tues 23 Mar, Weds 24 Mar & Thurs 25 Mar - MBA Futures - Practice Interviews

Week 23 - Weds 10 Mar - 1 day Directors Workshop

Week 31 -Weds 5 May and Thurs 6 May - Directors Workshop

11 Tues 15 Dec

Week 9 - Tues 1 Dec, 2-4pm - MBA Project Workshop:  Project Scoping

Part-time Jan Yr 1

Spring 

Autumn 

Induction

Week 17 - Mon 25 & Tues 26 Jan - Directors Workshop

Summer 

Online Learning available Zoom Group Meeting

9 Tues 1 Dec, 10am
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Week Date Week Date Week Date Week Date Week Date

BE881-7-SP Sustainable Operations 15 11 -15 Jan 16 Mon 18 Jan, 12pm 16 Weds 20 Jan - Fri 22 Jan 18 Fri 29 Jan, 10am 21 Fri 12 Feb

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop - MBA Futures

BE850-7-FY MBA Project Workshop

BE883-7-SP Data & Analytics 19 8-12 Feb 20 Mon 15 Feb, 12pm 20 Weds 17 Feb, Thurs 18 Feb & Fri 19 Feb 23 Mon 8 Mar, 10am 25 Mon 22 Mar

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop - MBA Futures (Personal Branding)

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE850-7-FY MBA Project Workshop

BE860-7-FY MBA Directors Workshop - MBA Futures

BE850-7-FY MBA Project Workshop

BE860-7-FY Directors Workshop

BE885-7-SU The Management of Innovation and Organisational Change 31 4-7 May 32 Mon 10 May, 2pm 32 Tues 11 May, Thurs 13 May & Fri 14 May 35 Tues 1 Jun, 10am 37 Tues 15 Jun

BE884-7-SU Business Planning 33 18, 20 & 21 May 33 18, 20 & 21 May, 12pm 34 24-28 May (all week) 36 Weds 9 Jun

BE850-7-FY MBA Project

Week 31 - Weds 5 May and Thurs 6 May - 2 day Directors Workshop

See MBA Project workshop dates above

n/a

Week 17 - Mon 25 & Tues 26 Jan - Directors Workshop

Week 17 - Thurs 28 Jan 1 day Directors workshop - MBA Futures - Self Awareness

Week 23 - Weds 10 Mar - 1 day Directors Workshop

Week 31 - Tues 4 May - 1 day MBA Project workshop (F2F & Zoom)

Spring 

Summer

Week 19 - Mon 8 Feb & Tues 9 Feb- MBA Project Workshop (F2F & Zoom)

Week 23 - Thurs 11 Mar & Fri 12 Mar - MBA Project Workshop (F2F & Zoom)

Week 21 - Thurs 25 Feb - 1 day Directors Workshop - MBA Futures - Personal Branding

Week 25 - Tues 23 Mar, Weds 24 Mar & Thurs 25 Mar - MBA Futures - Practice Interviews

Online Learning available Zoom Group Meeting F2F Learning Asignment Support Session Assignment Submission deadline
Part-time Jan Yr 2


